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- - - - SCRATCH - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 GERARD Christopher 219 33 ' 23 M Espoirs EFSRA
2 LARS Xavier 248 33 ' 50 M Seniors Stade Saint Quentin
3 FRANKIEWITCZ Christophe 234 34 ' 49 M Seniors AC Château Thierry
4 DAUTEL Florent 249 35 ' 15 M Seniors Chaumont Triathlon
5 COSTA José 121 35 ' 36 M V1 AC AY
6 DESERT Yann 152 36 ' 21 M V1 EFSRA
7 TOURENNE  Kevin 182 36 ' 37 M Seniors EFSRA
8 DENZEY Gilles 214 36 ' 58 M V1 EFSRA
9 SAUCET Sylvain 222 38 ' 11 M V1
10 SILVEIRA 207 38 ' 17 F Seniors EFSRA
11 DUMOULIN Laurent 149 38 ' 19 M V1
12 BEYLOT Fabien 134 38 ' 21 M Seniors
13 MARCHAND Grégory 251 38 ' 32 M V2 AC AY
14 TODEK John 190 39 ' 11 M Seniors Reims Triathlon
15 DANI Mehdi 283 39 ' 15 M Seniors
16 COLARD Jean Marc 226 39 ' 27 M V1
17 PIEROT Jérome 96 39 ' 35 M Seniors
18 PAULIN Jean Claude 231 39 ' 46 M V2
19 COLINART Franck 206 39 ' 48 M V1
20 SEGUIN Frédéric 176 39 ' 50 M V1
21 MARY Baptiste 247 40 ' 24 M Seniors DAC REIMS
22 SANCHEZ 61 40 ' 39 M V1
23 Nicolas 53 40 ' 51 M Seniors VALEO
24 LERMIGNY Jacques 97 40 ' 54 M V1 ASPTT St Quentin
25 AUSSELIN Frédéric 120 40 ' 59 M V1 AC AY
26 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 110 41 ' 15 M Seniors
27 GIRSCH Stéphane 140 41 ' 23 M V1
28 PERTUISOT 229 41 ' 30 M V1
29 MALOULI Michaël 14 41 ' 52 M Seniors
30 BAZILE Hubert 238 41 ' 54 M Seniors FC Laon
31 THILMANY Ludovic 180 42 ' 14 M Seniors SCAP 18 (pompiers Reims)
32 VINCENT Hervé 268 42 ' 16 M V1
33 ROCHETTE Francis 250 42 ' 20 M V2 AC AY

Classement 
Scratch

Léopoldina

AC Bazancourt
Jogging Club Epernay

Cayetano
VALLéE

Renaldo
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34 BONNET Pascal 208 42 ' 38 M V1
35 DASSIGNY Frédéric 201 42 ' 39 M Seniors
36 WYDRA Vivien 39 42 ' 44 M Seniors
37 CHAXEL Thierry 205 42 ' 50 M V1
38 DIEBOLD Olivier 98 42 ' 51 M V1
39 THIERUS Christine 91 42 ' 57 F Seniors
40 PFLUGER Samuel 196 43 ' 19 M V1
41 DUBOIS 80 43 ' 28 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
42 MIQUEL Maxence 221 43 ' 57 M Minimes ESC  
43 TELLACHE Jacques 144 43 ' 58 M V1
44 BREZILLON Nicolas 241 43 ' 59 M Seniors
45 GIMONET Fabien 40 44 ' 0 M Seniors E C Plongée
46 LAMY Richard 200 44 ' 11 M Seniors
47 GUILLAUME Mathias 50 44 ' 12 M Seniors
48 BOULOGNE 122 44 ' 13 M V1
49 BARON David 184 44 ' 20 M Seniors
50 PASCOLO Gilles 31 44 ' 22 M V2
51 ROUSSEAU 34 44 ' 26 M Seniors
52 PERCEBOIS Vincent 253 44 ' 28 M Seniors
53 HIE Christèle 156 44 ' 31 F Seniors
54 JOUY Bob 20 44 ' 35 M Espoirs
55 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 46 44 ' 38 M V1
56 GATIN Stéphane 87 44 ' 43 M Seniors
57 RUYER Rémy 32 44 ' 44 M Seniors
58 LANOUX Cédric 243 44 ' 45 M Juniors
59 MOREL Daniel 70 44 ' 46 M V1
60 GILBIN Alexandre 215 44 ' 52 M Seniors EUROPE CLUB
61 STEPIEN 170 44 ' 56 M Seniors EFSRA
62 BAZIN Philippe 260 45 ' 3 M Seniors
63 LIEBGOTT Laurent 220 45 ' 4 M V1 EFSRA
64 DUPONT Franck 246 45 ' 15 M Seniors
65 MUSQUIN Fabrice 119 45 ' 17 M V1
66 THUNEVIN Sébastien 100 45 ' 20 M Seniors
67 BINET Gérard 18 45 ' 32 M V2
68 QUINQUIS Nicolas 13 45 ' 37 M Seniors
69 BELLIER Florent 244 45 ' 44 M V1
70 PIGNOLET 92 45 ' 45 M V1
71 BADIA Tony 112 45 ' 49 M Seniors
72 VERKEST Cédric 245 45 ' 55 M Seniors
73 PINTA Laurent 132 46 ' 2 M V1
74 BOURGOIT Jean Denis 153 46 ' 3 M V2
75 BEUDIN Antoine 118 46 ' 9 M Seniors
76 GUYOT Christophe 146 46 ' 10 M V1

Eric

Eric

Jean françois

Kévin
ESC Tergnier

Eric
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77 CHAMPCLOS Charly 129 46 ' 12 M Seniors
78 BROSSE Fabien 43 46 ' 15 M Seniors
79 DUVAL Jean Marc 261 46 ' 16 M Seniors
80 SAURET Patrice 194 46 ' 24 M V2
81 BOSKOV François 216 46 ' 28 M V1
82 CHOUET Yann 22 46 ' 36 M V1
83 MICHAUT Olivier 12 46 ' 43 M V1
84 BLEANDONU 85 46 ' 48 M V1
85 ESQUERDO Fabrice 48 46 ' 51 M V1
86 LOUIS Morgan 195 46 ' 58 M Seniors
87 DA SILVA Patrick 52 46 ' 59 M V2 VALEO
88 PHILIPPOTEAUX Didier 279 47 ' 14 M V1
89 RENAULT Philippe 124 47 ' 15 M V1
90 HURAUX Kevin 236 47 ' 16 M Espoirs
91 LEBON Quentin 189 47 ' 17 M Cadets
92 LANGELEZ Arnaud 88 47 ' 18 M Seniors
93 GERBIER 173 47 ' 21 M V1
94 GATIN Sébastien 86 47 ' 25 M Seniors
95 ARNOULD Francis 258 47 ' 30 M V2
96 GRAUX Vincent 213 47 ' 31 M V1
97 JOUY 21 47 ' 35 M V2
98 FIEVET Marcel 239 47 ' 36 M V1
99 DECAMPOS Carlos 145 47 ' 37 M Seniors
100 PETIT Franck 161 47 ' 38 M V1 US FISMES
101 COLLET David 280 47 ' 39 M Seniors
102 HOCQUET Alain 227 47 ' 40 M V2
103 HURAUX Thierry 237 47 ' 43 M V1
104 LASSORT Jean-François 198 47 ' 47 M V2
105 LECLERT Patrice 175 47 ' 50 M V2
106 LECLERT 174 47 ' 51 F V2
107 SOGNY Laura 89 47 ' 52 F Seniors ESFRA
108 LEFAUCHEUX Yann 82 47 ' 53 M V2 ASM Mairie Reims
109 LASSERRE Guy 49 47 ' 56 M V2
110 EVRAD Franck 83 48 ' 6 M V1
111 COUSINA Denis 141 48 ' 13 M V1
112 LACAILLE Michel 273 48 ' 18 M V2
113 REPPEL Valérie 218 48 ' 19 F V1
114 BAILLOT Dominique 60 48 ' 24 M V2
115 GOKCE 284 48 ' 25 M Seniors
116 MERCIER David 26 48 ' 26 M V1
117 GALLOIS Alain 33 48 ' 31 M V2 EFSRA
118 KOFLER Bernard 163 48 ' 41 M V2
119 MONPROFIT Cédric 259 48 ' 51 M Seniors

Mickael

Eric

Ivan

Jogging Club Epernay
Evelyne Jogging Club Epernay

Volkan
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120 GENEST Jean Michel 65 48 ' 52 M V2
121 CARPENTIER Gaétan 10 48 ' 57 M V1
122 MALINUR Thierry 204 48 ' 58 M V1
123 MIQUEL David 106 48 ' 59 M V1
124 NISOLE Dominique 169 49 ' 0 M V1 EFSRA
125 LEFEVRE Christian 139 49 ' 1 M V2
126 GOUCHE Sébastien 181 49 ' 3 M V1
127 AUBRY Christopher 133 49 ' 8 M Seniors
128 GENEST Pascal 68 49 ' 11 M V2
129 FIEVET Mathias 240 49 ' 17 M Juniors
130 BRAHIM Thierry 266 49 ' 25 M V1
131 MEDJEK Mathieu 285 49 ' 34 M Seniors
132 DOLIWA Patrick 3 49 ' 35 M V1
133 MAZY Gérard 9 49 ' 41 M Seniors
134 VILLENET 103 49 ' 46 F Seniors
135 VIN Amélie 179 49 ' 49 F Cadets DAC REIMS
136 VIN Christophe 178 49 50 M V1 DAC REIMS
137 DELLECOURT Gilles 252 49 ' 53 M V2
138 BARROIS Stéphanie 90 49 ' 54 F Seniors
139 GENERET Olivier 109 50 ' 0 M V1 Cristal Union
140 ADNOT Thomas 15 50 ' 3 M Espoirs
141 BRION Stéphane 63 50 ' 16 M Seniors VALEO
142 BOUTHELOU Thibault 192 50 ' 17 M Seniors
143 BOULLENGER Laurent 272 50 ' 19 M V1
144 BOURY Julien 254 50 ' 20 M Cadets
145 COUSINARD Olivier 282 50 ' 23 M V1
146 COUTANT Arnaud 135 50 ' 24 M Seniors
147 GENTIL Christophe 223 50 ' 28 M Seniors
148 HIE Anthony 157 50 ' 32 M Seniors
149 ROBY Christian 230 50 ' 39 M V2
150 SOUFFLET Benjamin 24 50 ' 50 M Espoirs
151 CASIEZ Thierry 73 50 ' 56 M V1
152 DESBOUVRIES 72 50 ' 57 M V1
153 GONNET Régis 177 51 ' 4 M V2
154 MARAT 193 51 ' 9 F Seniors
155 DEPIERREUX Florian 17 51 ' 12 M Seniors
156 DROOLANS Tommy 16 51 ' 15 M Seniors
157 SAMYN Jean-Noël 8 51 ' 21 M V1 RETHEL COURIR
158 RATTO David 148 51 ' 22 M Seniors
159 JIROS 1 51 ' 23 M V1
160 BREVART Christophe 160 51 ' 26 M Seniors
161 LAMBIN Dominique 263 51 ' 28 F V1 AC Château Thierry
162 MICHAUX Vanessa 257 51 ' 29 F Seniors

Free Run

ESC Tergnier

Free Run
Emilie

Free Run

Eric

Lanaïk

Jérome
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163 VAN MEENEN Pierre André 30 51 ' 30 M V1
164 DUVERGER Célia 217 51 ' 33 F Seniors ESFRA
165 AUDURENQ Jean 35 51 ' 34 M V2
166 HEMARD Aurélie 123 51 ' 36 F Seniors
167 LEROY David 256 51 ' 39 M V1
168 GONCALVES Jean Claude 95 51 ' 46 M V1
169 NOBLECOURT Joël 131 51 ' 48 M V3
170 PIERREMAY Sylvain 271 51 ' 49 M Seniors
171 BEAUVALET Christian 93 51 ' 51 M V3
172 MARCELLOT Dominique 101 51 ' 55 F V2 Errance
173 THOIRAIN 62 52 ' 10 F Seniors
174 DOISY David 67 52 ' 20 M V1
175 LE BAS Christophe 4 52 ' 21 M V1
176 MILESI 183 52 ' 22 M V4
177 CHAMPCLOS Cyril 130 52 ' 23 M Seniors
178 LAMARCHE Franck 277 52 ' 28 M Seniors
179 GUIRAUD Valérie 159 52 ' 40 F V1
180 LOISELEUX Laurent 136 52 ' 41 M Seniors
181 MARC Eddy 278 53 ' 0 M V1
182 SIMON Anne Chantal 69 53 ' 9 F Seniors
183 GARNIER 2 53 ' 10 M V2
184 GILBIN Didier 27 53 ' 19 M V2
185 BARTHELEMY Laurent 191 53 ' 21 M V1
186 COLINART Jean Luc 209 53 ' 27 M V1
187 HUART José 115 53 ' 28 M V2
188 HUART Catherine 114 53 ' 29 F V2
189 CONIO Thierry 158 53 ' 30 M V2 E C Plongée
190 PILLON Christophe 167 53 ' 31 M V2 EC Plongée
191 THEVIN Emmanuel 126 53 ' 32 M Seniors
192 ETIENNE 276 53 ' 36 F Seniors EC Plongée
193 GIRON Olivier 235 53 ' 38 M V1
194 DULUC Andrée 102 53 ' 41 F V3 Errance
195 RIVIERE Virginie 225 53 ' 50 F V1
196 LAURENT Cyprien 75 54 ' 4 M Seniors
197 JACQUET Laurent 64 54 ' 6 M V1
198 OSTRE Pierre 108 54 ' 7 M V2 EFSRA
199 ILLI Norbert 265 54 ' 8 M V1
200 BELLEVEAU Thierry 111 54 ' 9 M V1
201 HENRELLE Frédéric 11 54 ' 16 M Seniors
202 EVRAD 84 54 ' 25 M Espoirs
203 BOURGEAIS Bernard 242 54 ' 38 M V3
204 DUVAL Hubert 171 54 ' 46 M V1
205 LABARRE Emmanuel 23 54 ' 55 M V1

Erika

Italo

Running Club L'Union

Running Club L'Union

Reynald

Marie-Eve

Running Club L'Union

Moran
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206 LEVEQUE Rémi 274 55 ' 2 M V1
207 MARTINET Christophe 197 55 ' 19 M V1
208 HOCHART Christian 105 55 ' 20 M V3
209 CATTIER Sophie 79 55 ' 32 F Seniors ASM Mairie Reims
210 DUPIN Jean Claude 54 55 ' 49 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
211 VIETTE Véronique 58 56 ' 12 F V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
212 DAIGRIER Philippe 264 56 ' 14 M V1
213 PESENTI Jérémy 275 56 ' 21 M V1
214 JACQUET Carole 164 56 ' 23 F V2
215 RICOUART Cécile 287 56 ' 24 F V1 EFSRA
216 HERLEM Patrice 66 56 ' 27 M V1
217 GAGNEUX Bernard 117 56 ' 33 M V3
218 CLOAREC Jean François 172 57 ' 4 M V1
219 DEBREILLY Pascal 168 57 ' 7 M V1
220 PERRIN Franck 99 57 ' 22 M V1
221 LEGER Gilles 56 57 ' 23 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
222 CAMUS Romain 185 57 ' 27 M Seniors
223 MENU Frédéric 25 57 ' 30 M Seniors E C Plongée
224 MIQUEL Nathalie 107 57 ' 49 F V1
225 REDOUTE 127 57 ' 53 M V1
226 BOURDY Jean Marie 113 57 ' 58 M V4
227 RAGAUT Lise-Marie 281 57 ' 59 F Seniors
228 BERTHELOT Patrick 210 58 ' 0 M V2
229 MEKHISSI 224 58 ' 1 F Seniors
230 TSCHEILLER Simon 104 58 ' 2 M Seniors
231 DUSSAUSSOIS Laurent 55 58 ' 11 M V1 TRANSDEV REIMS
232 THOMAS Maxime 162 58 ' 20 M V4 US FISMES
233 LIGNEREUX Nadège 186 58 ' 28 F Seniors
234 LIGNEREUX Sylvain 187 58 ' 29 M Seniors
235 LEROY Stéphanie 255 58 ' 33 F V1
236 BERTOUX Francis 94 58 ' 34 M V3
237 GRIPPON Ludovic 166 58 ' 35 M V1
238 CAPPE Denise 228 58 ' 36 F V1
239 DRAPIER Guillaume 150 58 ' 37 M Seniors
240 ROUGET Bernard 7 58 ' 42 M V3 RETHEL COURIR
241 AVET Marie 74 58 ' 49 F V1
242 CHAPELLE 47 59 ' 36 M V1
243 PERRETTE 137 1 0 ' 3 F Seniors
244 VALLI Nathalie 59 1 0 ' 25 F V1
245 KOWSKY Christophe 202 1 0 ' 31 M Seniors
246 KOWSKY Delphine 203 1 0 ' 32 F Seniors
247 MANSUY Yannick 262 1 0 ' 44 M V2
248 BELLOT Benoit 28 1 0 ' 45 M V2

ESC Tergnier
Eric

Faouzia

Courir Bazancourt

Eric
Emilie
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249 COUTANT Mireille 6 1 0 ' 46 F V2 RETHEL COURIR
250 BELLOT Pierre Marie 142 1 0 ' 47 M V2
251 BELLOT Sylvie 143 1 0 ' 48 F V1
252 GALLAND Sabine 267 1 0 ' 49 F Seniors
253 ROMANO 199 1 1 ' 3 F V1
254 BANASIAK Estelle 211 1 1 ' 11 F Seniors
255 DROULEZ Maud 42 1 1 ' 24 F Seniors
256 MARONNIER Sophie 151 1 1 ' 25 F Seniors
257 ROLLAND Estelle 188 1 2 ' 50 F V1
258 DERIGNY David 128 1 3 ' 7 M V1
259 FRANGVILLE Bernard 36 1 3 ' 15 M V3
260 ANTOINE Patrick 78 1 3 ' 20 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
261 CAPOUET Sarah 19 1 3 ' 38 F Seniors
262 COPREAU Daniel 116 1 4 ' 46 M V2
263 MARTINET Aurore 41 1 5 ' 57 F V1
264 GUIARDEL Marie Christine 77 1 6 ' 31 F V1
265 OUDIN 5 1 6 ' 47 F Seniors
266 BRAUX Jacques 29 1 8 ' 32 M V4
267 RICHARD Audrey 233 1 8 ' 39 F Seniors
268 CLAIN Jocelyne 38 1 9 ' 29 F V2 Errance
269 DAVENNE Sarah 71 1 12 ' 13 F Seniors
270 WATTIER Jean Pierre 154 1 12 ' 18 M V2
271 RICHARD Frédéric 232 1 13 ' 33 M Seniors
272 JOUY Cédric 44 1 14 ' 7 M Seniors
273 DAUTEL Fabienne 45 1 14 ' 8 F Seniors EFSRA
274 GALLAND Christine 269 1 14 ' 56 F V3

Graziella

Emilie
Etoile Bleue Vouziers
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- - - - HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 1 GERARD Christopher 219 33 ' 23 M Espoirs EFSRA
2 2 LARS Xavier 248 33 ' 50 M Seniors Stade Saint Quentin
3 3 FRANKIEWITCZ Christophe 234 34 ' 49 M Seniors AC Château Thierry
4 4 DAUTEL Florent 249 35 ' 15 M Seniors Chaumont Triathlon
5 5 COSTA José 121 35 ' 36 M V1 AC AY
6 6 DESERT Yann 152 36 ' 21 M V1 EFSRA
7 7 TOURENNE  Kevin 182 36 ' 37 M Seniors EFSRA
8 8 DENZEY Gilles 214 36 ' 58 M V1 EFSRA
9 9 SAUCET Sylvain 222 38 ' 11 M V1
10 11 DUMOULIN Laurent 149 38 ' 19 M V1
11 12 BEYLOT Fabien 134 38 ' 21 M Seniors
12 13 MARCHAND Grégory 251 38 ' 32 M V2 AC AY
13 14 TODEK John 190 39 ' 11 M Seniors Reims Triathlon
14 15 DANI Mehdi 283 39 ' 15 M Seniors
15 16 COLARD Jean Marc 226 39 ' 27 M V1
16 17 PIEROT 96 39 ' 35 M Seniors
17 18 PAULIN Jean Claude 231 39 ' 46 M V2
18 19 COLINART Franck 206 39 ' 48 M V1
19 20 SEGUIN Frédéric 176 39 ' 50 M V1
20 21 MARY Baptiste 247 40 ' 24 M Seniors DAC REIMS
21 22 SANCHEZ 61 40 ' 39 M V1
22 23 Nicolas 53 40 ' 51 M Seniors VALEO
23 24 LERMIGNY Jacques 97 40 ' 54 M V1 ASPTT St Quentin
24 25 AUSSELIN Frédéric 120 40 ' 59 M V1 AC AY
25 26 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 110 41 ' 15 M Seniors
26 27 GIRSCH Stéphane 140 41 ' 23 M V1
27 28 PERTUISOT 229 41 ' 30 M V1
28 29 MALOULI Michaël 14 41 ' 52 M Seniors
29 30 BAZILE Hubert 238 41 ' 54 M Seniors FC Laon
30 31 THILMANY Ludovic 180 42 ' 14 M Seniors SCAP 18 (pompiers Reims)
31 32 VINCENT Hervé 268 42 ' 16 M V1
32 33 ROCHETTE Francis 250 42 ' 20 M V2 AC AY
33 34 BONNET Pascal 208 42 ' 38 M V1

Classement 
catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Jérome

AC Bazancourt
Jogging Club Epernay

Cayetano
VALLéE

Renaldo



SCRATCH Hommes

Page 9

34 35 DASSIGNY Frédéric 201 42 ' 39 M Seniors
35 36 WYDRA Vivien 39 42 ' 44 M Seniors
36 37 CHAXEL Thierry 205 42 ' 50 M V1
37 38 DIEBOLD Olivier 98 42 ' 51 M V1
38 40 PFLUGER Samuel 196 43 ' 19 M V1
39 41 DUBOIS 80 43 ' 28 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
40 42 MIQUEL Maxence 221 43 ' 57 M Minimes ESC  
41 43 TELLACHE Jacques 144 43 ' 58 M V1
42 44 BREZILLON Nicolas 241 43 ' 59 M Seniors
43 45 GIMONET Fabien 40 44 ' 0 M Seniors E C Plongée
44 46 LAMY Richard 200 44 ' 11 M Seniors
45 47 GUILLAUME Mathias 50 44 ' 12 M Seniors
46 48 BOULOGNE 122 44 ' 13 M V1
47 49 BARON David 184 44 ' 20 M Seniors
48 50 PASCOLO Gilles 31 44 ' 22 M V2
49 51 ROUSSEAU 34 44 ' 26 M Seniors
50 52 PERCEBOIS Vincent 253 44 ' 28 M Seniors
51 54 JOUY Bob 20 44 ' 35 M Espoirs
52 55 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 46 44 ' 38 M V1
53 56 GATIN Stéphane 87 44 ' 43 M Seniors
54 57 RUYER Rémy 32 44 ' 44 M Seniors
55 58 LANOUX Cédric 243 44 ' 45 M Juniors
56 59 MOREL Daniel 70 44 ' 46 M V1
57 60 GILBIN Alexandre 215 44 ' 52 M Seniors EUROPE CLUB
58 61 STEPIEN 170 44 ' 56 M Seniors EFSRA
59 62 BAZIN Philippe 260 45 ' 3 M Seniors
60 63 LIEBGOTT Laurent 220 45 ' 4 M V1 EFSRA
61 64 DUPONT Franck 246 45 ' 15 M Seniors
62 65 MUSQUIN Fabrice 119 45 ' 17 M V1
63 66 THUNEVIN Sébastien 100 45 ' 20 M Seniors
64 67 BINET Gérard 18 45 ' 32 M V2
65 68 QUINQUIS Nicolas 13 45 ' 37 M Seniors
66 69 BELLIER Florent 244 45 ' 44 M V1
67 70 PIGNOLET 92 45 ' 45 M V1
68 71 BADIA Tony 112 45 ' 49 M Seniors
69 72 VERKEST Cédric 245 45 ' 55 M Seniors
70 73 PINTA Laurent 132 46 ' 2 M V1
71 74 BOURGOIT Jean Denis 153 46 ' 3 M V2
72 75 BEUDIN Antoine 118 46 ' 9 M Seniors
73 76 GUYOT Christophe 146 46 ' 10 M V1
74 77 CHAMPCLOS Charly 129 46 ' 12 M Seniors
75 78 BROSSE Fabien 43 46 ' 15 M Seniors
76 79 DUVAL Jean Marc 261 46 ' 16 M Seniors

Eric

Eric

Jean françois

Kévin
ESC Tergnier

Eric
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77 80 SAURET Patrice 194 46 ' 24 M V2
78 81 BOSKOV François 216 46 ' 28 M V1
79 82 CHOUET Yann 22 46 ' 36 M V1
80 83 MICHAUT Olivier 12 46 ' 43 M V1
81 84 BLEANDONU 85 46 ' 48 M V1
82 85 ESQUERDO Fabrice 48 46 ' 51 M V1
83 86 LOUIS Morgan 195 46 ' 58 M Seniors
84 87 DA SILVA Patrick 52 46 ' 59 M V2 VALEO
85 88 PHILIPPOTEAUX Didier 279 47 ' 14 M V1
86 89 RENAULT Philippe 124 47 ' 15 M V1
87 90 HURAUX Kevin 236 47 ' 16 M Espoirs
88 91 LEBON Quentin 189 47 ' 17 M Cadets
89 92 LANGELEZ Arnaud 88 47 ' 18 M Seniors
90 93 GERBIER 173 47 ' 21 M V1
91 94 GATIN Sébastien 86 47 ' 25 M Seniors
92 95 ARNOULD Francis 258 47 ' 30 M V2
93 96 GRAUX Vincent 213 47 ' 31 M V1
94 97 JOUY 21 47 ' 35 M V2
95 98 FIEVET Marcel 239 47 ' 36 M V1
96 99 DECAMPOS Carlos 145 47 ' 37 M Seniors
97 100 PETIT Franck 161 47 ' 38 M V1 US FISMES
98 101 COLLET David 280 47 ' 39 M Seniors
99 102 HOCQUET Alain 227 47 ' 40 M V2
100 103 HURAUX Thierry 237 47 ' 43 M V1
101 104 LASSORT Jean-François 198 47 ' 47 M V2
102 105 LECLERT Patrice 175 47 ' 50 M V2
103 108 LEFAUCHEUX Yann 82 47 ' 53 M V2 ASM Mairie Reims
104 109 LASSERRE Guy 49 47 ' 56 M V2
105 110 EVRAD Franck 83 48 ' 6 M V1
106 111 COUSINA Denis 141 48 ' 13 M V1
107 112 LACAILLE Michel 273 48 ' 18 M V2
108 114 BAILLOT Dominique 60 48 ' 24 M V2
109 115 GOKCE 284 48 ' 25 M Seniors
110 116 MERCIER David 26 48 ' 26 M V1
111 117 GALLOIS Alain 33 48 ' 31 M V2 EFSRA
112 118 KOFLER Bernard 163 48 ' 41 M V2
113 119 MONPROFIT Cédric 259 48 ' 51 M Seniors
114 120 GENEST Jean Michel 65 48 ' 52 M V2
115 121 CARPENTIER Gaétan 10 48 ' 57 M V1
116 122 MALINUR Thierry 204 48 ' 58 M V1
117 123 MIQUEL David 106 48 ' 59 M V1
118 124 NISOLE Dominique 169 49 ' 0 M V1 EFSRA
119 125 LEFEVRE Christian 139 49 ' 1 M V2

Mickael

Eric

Ivan

Jogging Club Epernay

Volkan

Free Run

ESC Tergnier
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120 126 GOUCHE Sébastien 181 49 ' 3 M V1
121 127 AUBRY Christopher 133 49 ' 8 M Seniors
122 128 GENEST Pascal 68 49 ' 11 M V2
123 129 FIEVET Mathias 240 49 ' 17 M Juniors
124 130 BRAHIM Thierry 266 49 ' 25 M V1
125 131 MEDJEK Mathieu 285 49 ' 34 M Seniors
126 132 DOLIWA Patrick 3 49 ' 35 M V1
127 133 MAZY Gérard 9 49 ' 41 M Seniors
128 136 VIN Christophe 178 49 50 M V1 DAC REIMS
129 137 DELLECOURT Gilles 252 49 ' 53 M V2
130 139 GENERET Olivier 109 50 ' 0 M V1 Cristal Union
131 140 ADNOT Thomas 15 50 ' 3 M Espoirs
132 141 BRION Stéphane 63 50 ' 16 M Seniors VALEO
133 142 BOUTHELOU Thibault 192 50 ' 17 M Seniors
134 143 BOULLENGER Laurent 272 50 ' 19 M V1
135 144 BOURY Julien 254 50 ' 20 M Cadets
136 145 COUSINARD Olivier 282 50 ' 23 M V1
137 146 COUTANT Arnaud 135 50 ' 24 M Seniors
138 147 GENTIL Christophe 223 50 ' 28 M Seniors
139 148 HIE Anthony 157 50 ' 32 M Seniors
140 149 ROBY Christian 230 50 ' 39 M V2
141 150 SOUFFLET Benjamin 24 50 ' 50 M Espoirs
142 151 CASIEZ Thierry 73 50 ' 56 M V1
143 152 DESBOUVRIES 72 50 ' 57 M V1
144 153 GONNET Régis 177 51 ' 4 M V2
145 155 DEPIERREUX Florian 17 51 ' 12 M Seniors
146 156 DROOLANS Tommy 16 51 ' 15 M Seniors
147 157 SAMYN Jean-Noël 8 51 ' 21 M V1 RETHEL COURIR
148 158 RATTO David 148 51 ' 22 M Seniors
149 159 JIROS 1 51 ' 23 M V1
150 160 BREVART Christophe 160 51 ' 26 M Seniors
151 163 VAN MEENEN Pierre André 30 51 ' 30 M V1
152 165 AUDURENQ Jean 35 51 ' 34 M V2
153 167 LEROY David 256 51 ' 39 M V1
154 168 GONCALVES Jean Claude 95 51 ' 46 M V1
155 169 NOBLECOURT Joël 131 51 ' 48 M V3
156 170 PIERREMAY Sylvain 271 51 ' 49 M Seniors
157 171 BEAUVALET Christian 93 51 ' 51 M V3
158 174 DOISY David 67 52 ' 20 M V1
159 175 LE BAS Christophe 4 52 ' 21 M V1
160 176 MILESI 183 52 ' 22 M V4
161 177 CHAMPCLOS Cyril 130 52 ' 23 M Seniors
162 178 LAMARCHE Franck 277 52 ' 28 M Seniors

Free Run

Eric

Jérome

Italo

Running Club L'Union
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163 180 LOISELEUX Laurent 136 52 ' 41 M Seniors
164 181 MARC Eddy 278 53 ' 0 M V1
165 183 GARNIER 2 53 ' 10 M V2
166 184 GILBIN Didier 27 53 ' 19 M V2
167 185 BARTHELEMY Laurent 191 53 ' 21 M V1
168 186 COLINART Jean Luc 209 53 ' 27 M V1
169 187 HUART José 115 53 ' 28 M V2
170 189 CONIO Thierry 158 53 ' 30 M V2 E C Plongée
171 190 PILLON Christophe 167 53 ' 31 M V2 EC Plongée
172 191 THEVIN Emmanuel 126 53 ' 32 M Seniors
173 193 GIRON Olivier 235 53 ' 38 M V1
174 196 LAURENT Cyprien 75 54 ' 4 M Seniors
175 197 JACQUET Laurent 64 54 ' 6 M V1
176 198 OSTRE Pierre 108 54 ' 7 M V2 EFSRA
177 199 ILLI Norbert 265 54 ' 8 M V1
178 200 BELLEVEAU Thierry 111 54 ' 9 M V1
179 201 HENRELLE Frédéric 11 54 ' 16 M Seniors
180 202 EVRAD 84 54 ' 25 M Espoirs
181 203 BOURGEAIS Bernard 242 54 ' 38 M V3
182 204 DUVAL Hubert 171 54 ' 46 M V1
183 205 LABARRE Emmanuel 23 54 ' 55 M V1
184 206 LEVEQUE Rémi 274 55 ' 2 M V1
185 207 MARTINET Christophe 197 55 ' 19 M V1
186 208 HOCHART Christian 105 55 ' 20 M V3
187 210 DUPIN Jean Claude 54 55 ' 49 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
188 212 DAIGRIER Philippe 264 56 ' 14 M V1
189 213 PESENTI Jérémy 275 56 ' 21 M V1
190 216 HERLEM Patrice 66 56 ' 27 M V1
191 217 GAGNEUX Bernard 117 56 ' 33 M V3
192 218 CLOAREC Jean François 172 57 ' 4 M V1
193 219 DEBREILLY Pascal 168 57 ' 7 M V1
194 220 PERRIN Franck 99 57 ' 22 M V1
195 221 LEGER Gilles 56 57 ' 23 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
196 222 CAMUS Romain 185 57 ' 27 M Seniors
197 223 MENU Frédéric 25 57 ' 30 M Seniors E C Plongée
198 225 REDOUTE 127 57 ' 53 M V1
199 226 BOURDY Jean Marie 113 57 ' 58 M V4
200 228 BERTHELOT Patrick 210 58 ' 0 M V2
201 230 TSCHEILLER Simon 104 58 ' 2 M Seniors
202 231 DUSSAUSSOIS Laurent 55 58 ' 11 M V1 TRANSDEV REIMS
203 232 THOMAS Maxime 162 58 ' 20 M V4 US FISMES
204 234 LIGNEREUX Sylvain 187 58 ' 29 M Seniors
205 236 BERTOUX Francis 94 58 ' 34 M V3

Running Club L'Union
Reynald

Running Club L'Union

Moran

Eric
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206 237 GRIPPON Ludovic 166 58 ' 35 M V1
207 239 DRAPIER Guillaume 150 58 ' 37 M Seniors
208 240 ROUGET Bernard 7 58 ' 42 M V3 RETHEL COURIR
209 242 CHAPELLE 47 59 ' 36 M V1
210 245 KOWSKY Christophe 202 1 0 ' 31 M Seniors
211 247 MANSUY Yannick 262 1 0 ' 44 M V2
212 248 BELLOT Benoit 28 1 0 ' 45 M V2
213 250 BELLOT Pierre Marie 142 1 0 ' 47 M V2
214 258 DERIGNY David 128 1 3 ' 7 M V1
215 259 FRANGVILLE Bernard 36 1 3 ' 15 M V3
216 260 ANTOINE Patrick 78 1 3 ' 20 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
217 262 COPREAU Daniel 116 1 4 ' 46 M V2
218 266 BRAUX Jacques 29 1 8 ' 32 M V4
219 270 WATTIER Jean Pierre 154 1 12 ' 18 M V2
220 271 RICHARD Frédéric 232 1 13 ' 33 M Seniors
221 272 JOUY Cédric 44 1 14 ' 7 M Seniors

Eric

Etoile Bleue Vouziers
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- - - - FEMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 10 SILVEIRA 207 38 ' 17 F Seniors EFSRA
2 39 THIERUS Christine 91 42 ' 57 F Seniors
3 53 HIE Christèle 156 44 ' 31 F Seniors
4 106 LECLERT 174 47 ' 51 F V2
5 107 SOGNY Laura 89 47 ' 52 F Seniors ESFRA
6 113 REPPEL Valérie 218 48 ' 19 F V1
7 134 VILLENET 103 49 ' 46 F Seniors
8 135 VIN Amélie 179 49 ' 49 F Cadets DAC REIMS
9 138 BARROIS Stéphanie 90 49 ' 54 F Seniors
10 154 MARAT 193 51 ' 9 F Seniors
11 161 LAMBIN Dominique 263 51 ' 28 F V1 AC Château Thierry
12 162 MICHAUX Vanessa 257 51 ' 29 F Seniors
13 164 DUVERGER Célia 217 51 ' 33 F Seniors ESFRA
14 166 HEMARD Aurélie 123 51 ' 36 F Seniors
15 172 MARCELLOT Dominique 101 51 ' 55 F V2 Errance
16 173 THOIRAIN 62 52 ' 10 F Seniors
17 179 GUIRAUD Valérie 159 52 ' 40 F V1
18 182 SIMON Anne Chantal 69 53 ' 9 F Seniors
19 188 HUART Catherine 114 53 ' 29 F V2
20 192 ETIENNE 276 53 ' 36 F Seniors EC Plongée
21 194 DULUC Andrée 102 53 ' 41 F V3 Errance
22 195 RIVIERE Virginie 225 53 ' 50 F V1
23 209 CATTIER Sophie 79 55 ' 32 F Seniors ASM Mairie Reims
24 211 VIETTE Véronique 58 56 ' 12 F V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
25 214 JACQUET Carole 164 56 ' 23 F V2
26 215 RICOUART Cécile 287 56 ' 24 F V1 EFSRA
27 224 MIQUEL Nathalie 107 57 ' 49 F V1
28 227 RAGAUT Lise-Marie 281 57 ' 59 F Seniors
29 229 MEKHISSI 224 58 ' 1 F Seniors
30 233 LIGNEREUX Nadège 186 58 ' 28 F Seniors
31 235 LEROY Stéphanie 255 58 ' 33 F V1
32 238 CAPPE Denise 228 58 ' 36 F V1
33 241 AVET Marie 74 58 ' 49 F V1

Classement 
catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Léopoldina

Evelyne Jogging Club Epernay

Emilie

Free Run
Lanaïk

Erika

Marie-Eve

ESC Tergnier

Faouzia

Courir Bazancourt
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34 243 PERRETTE 137 1 0 ' 3 F Seniors
35 244 VALLI Nathalie 59 1 0 ' 25 F V1
36 246 KOWSKY Delphine 203 1 0 ' 32 F Seniors
37 249 COUTANT Mireille 6 1 0 ' 46 F V2 RETHEL COURIR
38 251 BELLOT Sylvie 143 1 0 ' 48 F V1
39 252 GALLAND Sabine 267 1 0 ' 49 F Seniors
40 253 ROMANO 199 1 1 ' 3 F V1
41 254 BANASIAK Estelle 211 1 1 ' 11 F Seniors
42 255 DROULEZ Maud 42 1 1 ' 24 F Seniors
43 256 MARONNIER Sophie 151 1 1 ' 25 F Seniors
44 257 ROLLAND Estelle 188 1 2 ' 50 F V1
45 261 CAPOUET Sarah 19 1 3 ' 38 F Seniors
46 263 MARTINET Aurore 41 1 5 ' 57 F V1
47 264 GUIARDEL Marie Christine 77 1 6 ' 31 F V1
48 265 OUDIN 5 1 6 ' 47 F Seniors
49 267 RICHARD Audrey 233 1 8 ' 39 F Seniors
50 268 CLAIN Jocelyne 38 1 9 ' 29 F V2 Errance
51 269 DAVENNE Sarah 71 1 12 ' 13 F Seniors
52 273 DAUTEL Fabienne 45 1 14 ' 8 F Seniors EFSRA
53 274 GALLAND Christine 269 1 14 ' 56 F V3

Emilie

Graziella

Emilie
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- - - - VETERANS HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 5 COSTA José 121 35 ' 36 M V1 AC AY
2 6 DESERT Yann 152 36 ' 21 M V1 EFSRA
3 8 DENZEY Gilles 214 36 ' 58 M V1 EFSRA
4 9 SAUCET Sylvain 222 38 ' 11 M V1
5 11 DUMOULIN Laurent 149 38 ' 19 M V1
6 13 MARCHAND Grégory 251 38 ' 32 M V2 AC AY
7 16 COLARD Jean Marc 226 39 ' 27 M V1
8 18 PAULIN Jean Claude 231 39 ' 46 M V2
9 19 COLINART Franck 206 39 ' 48 M V1
10 20 SEGUIN Frédéric 176 39 ' 50 M V1
11 22 SANCHEZ 61 40 ' 39 M V1
12 24 LERMIGNY Jacques 97 40 ' 54 M V1 ASPTT St Quentin
13 25 AUSSELIN Frédéric 120 40 ' 59 M V1 AC AY
14 27 GIRSCH Stéphane 140 41 ' 23 M V1
15 28 PERTUISOT 229 41 ' 30 M V1
16 32 VINCENT Hervé 268 42 ' 16 M V1
17 33 ROCHETTE Francis 250 42 ' 20 M V2 AC AY
18 34 BONNET Pascal 208 42 ' 38 M V1
19 37 CHAXEL Thierry 205 42 ' 50 M V1
20 38 DIEBOLD Olivier 98 42 ' 51 M V1
21 40 PFLUGER Samuel 196 43 ' 19 M V1
22 41 DUBOIS 80 43 ' 28 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
23 43 TELLACHE Jacques 144 43 ' 58 M V1
24 48 BOULOGNE 122 44 ' 13 M V1
25 50 PASCOLO Gilles 31 44 ' 22 M V2
26 55 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 46 44 ' 38 M V1
27 59 MOREL Daniel 70 44 ' 46 M V1
28 63 LIEBGOTT Laurent 220 45 ' 4 M V1 EFSRA
29 65 MUSQUIN Fabrice 119 45 ' 17 M V1
30 67 BINET Gérard 18 45 ' 32 M V2
31 69 BELLIER Florent 244 45 ' 44 M V1
32 70 PIGNOLET 92 45 ' 45 M V1
33 73 PINTA Laurent 132 46 ' 2 M V1

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

AC Bazancourt
Jogging Club Epernay

Cayetano

Renaldo

Eric

Eric

Eric
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34 74 BOURGOIT Jean Denis 153 46 ' 3 M V2
35 76 GUYOT Christophe 146 46 ' 10 M V1
36 80 SAURET Patrice 194 46 ' 24 M V2
37 81 BOSKOV François 216 46 ' 28 M V1
38 82 CHOUET Yann 22 46 ' 36 M V1
39 83 MICHAUT Olivier 12 46 ' 43 M V1
40 84 BLEANDONU 85 46 ' 48 M V1
41 85 ESQUERDO Fabrice 48 46 ' 51 M V1
42 87 DA SILVA Patrick 52 46 ' 59 M V2 VALEO
43 88 PHILIPPOTEAUX Didier 279 47 ' 14 M V1
44 89 RENAULT Philippe 124 47 ' 15 M V1
45 93 GERBIER 173 47 ' 21 M V1
46 95 ARNOULD Francis 258 47 ' 30 M V2
47 96 GRAUX Vincent 213 47 ' 31 M V1
48 97 JOUY 21 47 ' 35 M V2
49 98 FIEVET Marcel 239 47 ' 36 M V1
50 100 PETIT Franck 161 47 ' 38 M V1 US FISMES
51 102 HOCQUET Alain 227 47 ' 40 M V2
52 103 HURAUX Thierry 237 47 ' 43 M V1
53 104 LASSORT Jean-François 198 47 ' 47 M V2
54 105 LECLERT Patrice 175 47 ' 50 M V2
55 108 LEFAUCHEUX Yann 82 47 ' 53 M V2 ASM Mairie Reims
56 109 LASSERRE Guy 49 47 ' 56 M V2
57 110 EVRAD Franck 83 48 ' 6 M V1
58 111 COUSINA Denis 141 48 ' 13 M V1
59 112 LACAILLE Michel 273 48 ' 18 M V2
60 114 BAILLOT Dominique 60 48 ' 24 M V2
61 116 MERCIER David 26 48 ' 26 M V1
62 117 GALLOIS Alain 33 48 ' 31 M V2 EFSRA
63 118 KOFLER Bernard 163 48 ' 41 M V2
64 120 GENEST Jean Michel 65 48 ' 52 M V2
65 121 CARPENTIER Gaétan 10 48 ' 57 M V1
66 122 MALINUR Thierry 204 48 ' 58 M V1
67 123 MIQUEL David 106 48 ' 59 M V1
68 124 NISOLE Dominique 169 49 ' 0 M V1 EFSRA
69 125 LEFEVRE Christian 139 49 ' 1 M V2
70 126 GOUCHE Sébastien 181 49 ' 3 M V1
71 128 GENEST Pascal 68 49 ' 11 M V2
72 130 BRAHIM Thierry 266 49 ' 25 M V1
73 132 DOLIWA Patrick 3 49 ' 35 M V1
74 136 VIN Christophe 178 49 50 M V1 DAC REIMS
75 137 DELLECOURT Gilles 252 49 ' 53 M V2
76 139 GENERET Olivier 109 50 ' 0 M V1 Cristal Union

Mickael

Eric

Ivan

Jogging Club Epernay

Free Run

ESC Tergnier
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77 143 BOULLENGER Laurent 272 50 ' 19 M V1
78 145 COUSINARD Olivier 282 50 ' 23 M V1
79 149 ROBY Christian 230 50 ' 39 M V2
80 151 CASIEZ Thierry 73 50 ' 56 M V1
81 152 DESBOUVRIES 72 50 ' 57 M V1
82 153 GONNET Régis 177 51 ' 4 M V2
83 157 SAMYN Jean-Noël 8 51 ' 21 M V1 RETHEL COURIR
84 159 JIROS 1 51 ' 23 M V1
85 163 VAN MEENEN Pierre André 30 51 ' 30 M V1
86 165 AUDURENQ Jean 35 51 ' 34 M V2
87 167 LEROY David 256 51 ' 39 M V1
88 168 GONCALVES Jean Claude 95 51 ' 46 M V1
89 169 NOBLECOURT Joël 131 51 ' 48 M V3
90 171 BEAUVALET Christian 93 51 ' 51 M V3
91 174 DOISY David 67 52 ' 20 M V1
92 175 LE BAS Christophe 4 52 ' 21 M V1
93 176 MILESI 183 52 ' 22 M V4
94 181 MARC Eddy 278 53 ' 0 M V1
95 183 GARNIER 2 53 ' 10 M V2
96 184 GILBIN Didier 27 53 ' 19 M V2
97 185 BARTHELEMY Laurent 191 53 ' 21 M V1
98 186 COLINART Jean Luc 209 53 ' 27 M V1
99 187 HUART José 115 53 ' 28 M V2
100 189 CONIO Thierry 158 53 ' 30 M V2 E C Plongée
101 190 PILLON Christophe 167 53 ' 31 M V2 EC Plongée
102 193 GIRON Olivier 235 53 ' 38 M V1
103 197 JACQUET Laurent 64 54 ' 6 M V1
104 198 OSTRE Pierre 108 54 ' 7 M V2 EFSRA
105 199 ILLI Norbert 265 54 ' 8 M V1
106 200 BELLEVEAU Thierry 111 54 ' 9 M V1
107 203 BOURGEAIS Bernard 242 54 ' 38 M V3
108 204 DUVAL Hubert 171 54 ' 46 M V1
109 205 LABARRE Emmanuel 23 54 ' 55 M V1
110 206 LEVEQUE Rémi 274 55 ' 2 M V1
111 207 MARTINET Christophe 197 55 ' 19 M V1
112 208 HOCHART Christian 105 55 ' 20 M V3
113 210 DUPIN Jean Claude 54 55 ' 49 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
114 212 DAIGRIER Philippe 264 56 ' 14 M V1
115 213 PESENTI Jérémy 275 56 ' 21 M V1
116 216 HERLEM Patrice 66 56 ' 27 M V1
117 217 GAGNEUX Bernard 117 56 ' 33 M V3
118 218 CLOAREC Jean François 172 57 ' 4 M V1
119 219 DEBREILLY Pascal 168 57 ' 7 M V1

Eric

Jérome

Italo
Running Club L'Union

Reynald

Running Club L'Union
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120 220 PERRIN Franck 99 57 ' 22 M V1
121 221 LEGER Gilles 56 57 ' 23 M V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
122 225 REDOUTE 127 57 ' 53 M V1
123 226 BOURDY Jean Marie 113 57 ' 58 M V4
124 228 BERTHELOT Patrick 210 58 ' 0 M V2
125 231 DUSSAUSSOIS Laurent 55 58 ' 11 M V1 TRANSDEV REIMS
126 232 THOMAS Maxime 162 58 ' 20 M V4 US FISMES
127 236 BERTOUX Francis 94 58 ' 34 M V3
128 237 GRIPPON Ludovic 166 58 ' 35 M V1
129 240 ROUGET Bernard 7 58 ' 42 M V3 RETHEL COURIR
130 242 CHAPELLE 47 59 ' 36 M V1
131 247 MANSUY Yannick 262 1 0 ' 44 M V2
132 248 BELLOT Benoit 28 1 0 ' 45 M V2
133 250 BELLOT Pierre Marie 142 1 0 ' 47 M V2
134 258 DERIGNY David 128 1 3 ' 7 M V1
135 259 FRANGVILLE Bernard 36 1 3 ' 15 M V3
136 260 ANTOINE Patrick 78 1 3 ' 20 M V1 ASM Mairie Reims
137 262 COPREAU Daniel 116 1 4 ' 46 M V2
138 266 BRAUX Jacques 29 1 8 ' 32 M V4
139 270 WATTIER Jean Pierre 154 1 12 ' 18 M V2

Eric

Eric

Etoile Bleue Vouziers
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- - - - VETERANS FEMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 106 LECLERT 174 47 ' 51 F V2
2 113 REPPEL Valérie 218 48 ' 19 F V1
3 161 LAMBIN Dominique 263 51 ' 28 F V1 AC Château Thierry
4 172 MARCELLOT Dominique 101 51 ' 55 F V2 Errance
5 179 GUIRAUD Valérie 159 52 ' 40 F V1
6 188 HUART Catherine 114 53 ' 29 F V2
7 194 DULUC Andrée 102 53 ' 41 F V3 Errance
8 195 RIVIERE Virginie 225 53 ' 50 F V1
9 211 VIETTE Véronique 58 56 ' 12 F V2 TRANSDEV REIMS
10 214 JACQUET Carole 164 56 ' 23 F V2
11 215 RICOUART Cécile 287 56 ' 24 F V1 EFSRA
12 224 MIQUEL Nathalie 107 57 ' 49 F V1
13 235 LEROY Stéphanie 255 58 ' 33 F V1
14 238 CAPPE Denise 228 58 ' 36 F V1
15 241 AVET Marie 74 58 ' 49 F V1
16 244 VALLI Nathalie 59 1 0 ' 25 F V1
17 249 COUTANT Mireille 6 1 0 ' 46 F V2 RETHEL COURIR
18 251 BELLOT Sylvie 143 1 0 ' 48 F V1
19 253 ROMANO 199 1 1 ' 3 F V1
20 257 ROLLAND Estelle 188 1 2 ' 50 F V1
21 263 MARTINET Aurore 41 1 5 ' 57 F V1
22 264 GUIARDEL Marie Christine 77 1 6 ' 31 F V1
23 268 CLAIN Jocelyne 38 1 9 ' 29 F V2 Errance
24 274 GALLAND Christine 269 1 14 ' 56 F V3

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Evelyne Jogging Club Epernay

ESC Tergnier

Courir Bazancourt

Graziella
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- - - - SENIORS HOMMES - - - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 2 LARS Xavier 248 33 ' 50 M Seniors Stade Saint Quentin
2 3 FRANKIEWITCZ Christophe 234 34 ' 49 M Seniors AC Château Thierry
3 4 DAUTEL Florent 249 35 ' 15 M Seniors Chaumont Triathlon
4 7 TOURENNE  Kevin 182 36 ' 37 M Seniors EFSRA
5 12 BEYLOT Fabien 134 38 ' 21 M Seniors
6 14 TODEK John 190 39 ' 11 M Seniors Reims Triathlon
7 15 DANI Mehdi 283 39 ' 15 M Seniors
8 17 PIEROT 96 39 ' 35 M Seniors
9 21 MARY Baptiste 247 40 ' 24 M Seniors DAC REIMS
10 23 Nicolas 53 40 ' 51 M Seniors VALEO
11 26 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 110 41 ' 15 M Seniors
12 29 MALOULI Michaël 14 41 ' 52 M Seniors
13 30 BAZILE Hubert 238 41 ' 54 M Seniors FC Laon
14 31 THILMANY Ludovic 180 42 ' 14 M Seniors SCAP 18 (pompiers Reims)
15 35 DASSIGNY Frédéric 201 42 ' 39 M Seniors
16 36 WYDRA Vivien 39 42 ' 44 M Seniors
17 44 BREZILLON Nicolas 241 43 ' 59 M Seniors
18 45 GIMONET Fabien 40 44 ' 0 M Seniors E C Plongée
19 46 LAMY Richard 200 44 ' 11 M Seniors
20 47 GUILLAUME Mathias 50 44 ' 12 M Seniors
21 49 BARON David 184 44 ' 20 M Seniors
22 51 ROUSSEAU 34 44 ' 26 M Seniors
23 52 PERCEBOIS Vincent 253 44 ' 28 M Seniors
24 56 GATIN Stéphane 87 44 ' 43 M Seniors
25 57 RUYER Rémy 32 44 ' 44 M Seniors
26 60 GILBIN Alexandre 215 44 ' 52 M Seniors EUROPE CLUB
27 61 STEPIEN 170 44 ' 56 M Seniors EFSRA
28 62 BAZIN Philippe 260 45 ' 3 M Seniors
29 64 DUPONT Franck 246 45 ' 15 M Seniors
30 66 THUNEVIN Sébastien 100 45 ' 20 M Seniors
31 68 QUINQUIS Nicolas 13 45 ' 37 M Seniors
32 71 BADIA Tony 112 45 ' 49 M Seniors
33 72 VERKEST Cédric 245 45 ' 55 M Seniors

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Jérome

VALLéE

Jean françois

Kévin
ESC Tergnier
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34 75 BEUDIN Antoine 118 46 ' 9 M Seniors
35 77 CHAMPCLOS Charly 129 46 ' 12 M Seniors
36 78 BROSSE Fabien 43 46 ' 15 M Seniors
37 79 DUVAL Jean Marc 261 46 ' 16 M Seniors
38 86 LOUIS Morgan 195 46 ' 58 M Seniors
39 92 LANGELEZ Arnaud 88 47 ' 18 M Seniors
40 94 GATIN Sébastien 86 47 ' 25 M Seniors
41 99 DECAMPOS Carlos 145 47 ' 37 M Seniors
42 101 COLLET David 280 47 ' 39 M Seniors
43 115 GOKCE 284 48 ' 25 M Seniors
44 119 MONPROFIT Cédric 259 48 ' 51 M Seniors
45 127 AUBRY Christopher 133 49 ' 8 M Seniors
46 131 MEDJEK Mathieu 285 49 ' 34 M Seniors
47 133 MAZY Gérard 9 49 ' 41 M Seniors
48 141 BRION Stéphane 63 50 ' 16 M Seniors VALEO
49 142 BOUTHELOU Thibault 192 50 ' 17 M Seniors
50 146 COUTANT Arnaud 135 50 ' 24 M Seniors
51 147 GENTIL Christophe 223 50 ' 28 M Seniors
52 148 HIE Anthony 157 50 ' 32 M Seniors
53 155 DEPIERREUX Florian 17 51 ' 12 M Seniors
54 156 DROOLANS Tommy 16 51 ' 15 M Seniors
55 158 RATTO David 148 51 ' 22 M Seniors
56 160 BREVART Christophe 160 51 ' 26 M Seniors
57 170 PIERREMAY Sylvain 271 51 ' 49 M Seniors
58 177 CHAMPCLOS Cyril 130 52 ' 23 M Seniors
59 178 LAMARCHE Franck 277 52 ' 28 M Seniors
60 180 LOISELEUX Laurent 136 52 ' 41 M Seniors
61 191 THEVIN Emmanuel 126 53 ' 32 M Seniors
62 196 LAURENT Cyprien 75 54 ' 4 M Seniors
63 201 HENRELLE Frédéric 11 54 ' 16 M Seniors
64 222 CAMUS Romain 185 57 ' 27 M Seniors
65 223 MENU Frédéric 25 57 ' 30 M Seniors E C Plongée
66 230 TSCHEILLER Simon 104 58 ' 2 M Seniors
67 234 LIGNEREUX Sylvain 187 58 ' 29 M Seniors
68 239 DRAPIER Guillaume 150 58 ' 37 M Seniors
69 245 KOWSKY Christophe 202 1 0 ' 31 M Seniors
70 271 RICHARD Frédéric 232 1 13 ' 33 M Seniors
71 272 JOUY Cédric 44 1 14 ' 7 M Seniors

Volkan

Free Run

Running Club L'Union
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- - - - SENIORS FEMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 10 SILVEIRA 207 38 ' 17 F Seniors EFSRA
2 39 THIERUS Christine 91 42 ' 57 F Seniors
3 53 HIE Christèle 156 44 ' 31 F Seniors
4 107 SOGNY Laura 89 47 ' 52 F Seniors ESFRA
5 134 VILLENET 103 49 ' 46 F Seniors
6 138 BARROIS Stéphanie 90 49 ' 54 F Seniors
7 154 MARAT 193 51 ' 9 F Seniors
8 162 MICHAUX Vanessa 257 51 ' 29 F Seniors
9 164 DUVERGER Célia 217 51 ' 33 F Seniors ESFRA
10 166 HEMARD Aurélie 123 51 ' 36 F Seniors
11 173 THOIRAIN 62 52 ' 10 F Seniors
12 182 SIMON Anne Chantal 69 53 ' 9 F Seniors
13 192 ETIENNE 276 53 ' 36 F Seniors EC Plongée
14 209 CATTIER Sophie 79 55 ' 32 F Seniors ASM Mairie Reims
15 227 RAGAUT Lise-Marie 281 57 ' 59 F Seniors
16 229 MEKHISSI 224 58 ' 1 F Seniors
17 233 LIGNEREUX Nadège 186 58 ' 28 F Seniors
18 243 PERRETTE 137 1 0 ' 3 F Seniors
19 246 KOWSKY Delphine 203 1 0 ' 32 F Seniors
20 252 GALLAND Sabine 267 1 0 ' 49 F Seniors
21 254 BANASIAK Estelle 211 1 1 ' 11 F Seniors
22 255 DROULEZ Maud 42 1 1 ' 24 F Seniors
23 256 MARONNIER Sophie 151 1 1 ' 25 F Seniors
24 261 CAPOUET Sarah 19 1 3 ' 38 F Seniors
25 265 OUDIN 5 1 6 ' 47 F Seniors
26 267 RICHARD Audrey 233 1 8 ' 39 F Seniors
27 269 DAVENNE Sarah 71 1 12 ' 13 F Seniors
28 273 DAUTEL Fabienne 45 1 14 ' 8 F Seniors EFSRA

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Léopoldina

Emilie
Free Run

Lanaïk

Erika

Marie-Eve

Faouzia

Emilie

Emilie
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- - - - ESPOIRS HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 1 GERARD Christopher 219 33 ' 23 M Espoirs EFSRA
2 54 JOUY Bob 20 44 ' 35 M Espoirs
3 90 HURAUX Kevin 236 47 ' 16 M Espoirs
4 140 ADNOT Thomas 15 50 ' 3 M Espoirs
5 150 SOUFFLET Benjamin 24 50 ' 50 M Espoirs
6 202 EVRAD 84 54 ' 25 M Espoirs

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Moran
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- - - - JUNIORS HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 1 GERARD Christopher 219 33 ' 23 M Espoirs EFSRA
2 54 JOUY Bob 20 44 ' 35 M Espoirs
3 90 HURAUX Kevin 236 47 ' 16 M Espoirs
4 140 ADNOT Thomas 15 50 ' 3 M Espoirs
5 150 SOUFFLET Benjamin 24 50 ' 50 M Espoirs
6 202 EVRAD 84 54 ' 25 M Espoirs

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch

Moran



Cadets Hommes

Page 26

- - - - CADETS HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 91 LEBON Quentin 189 47 ' 17 M Cadets
2 144 BOURY Julien 254 50 ' 20 M Cadets

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch



Cadets Femmes

Page 27

- - - - CADETS FEMMES - - - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 135 VIN Amélie 179 49 ' 49 F Cadets DAC REIMS

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch
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- - - - MINIMES HOMMES - - - -

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 42 MIQUEL Maxence 221 43 ' 57 M Minimes ESC  

Classement 
Catégorie

Classement 
Scratch
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